ARMY COLLEGE OF NURSING JALANDHAR CANTT
SNA ACTIVITY CALENDAR SESSION 2025-2026

S.NO MONTH DAY EVENT ACTIVITY SNA VENUE
1 26/01/2026 Monday Republic day Flag Unfurled SNA In front of college entrance
2 07/03/2026 Saturday International Women Day Seminar SNA Ashoka
3 21/03/2025 Saturday ID-UL-FITR Prayer SNA Library
4 29/04/2026 Wednesday AWES Day Declamation SNA Ashoka
5 | 04/05/2026-12/05/2026 Tuesday International Nurses Week Declama.tlon, Pos_tt?r & SNA Ashoka
Rangoli competition
6 21/06/2026 Sunday International yoga Day Meditation NCC Basketball court
7 01/08/2026 Saturday ACN DAY Poster competition SNA Ashoka
8 15/08/2026 Saturday Independence Day Flag Unfurled SNA In front of college entrance
9 04/09/2026 Friday Janmashtami Pooja SNA Sarva dharma sthal
10 05/09/2026 Saturday Teachers Day Cultural SNA Ashoka
3 10/10/2026 Saturday Freshers Party/Talent Hunt Cultural SNA’ggﬁrf’I‘I“a“”s Ashoka
12 20/10/2026 Tuesday Dussehra Cultural SNA Badminton court
13 07/11/2026 Saturday Diwali Pooja SNA Library
14 21/11/2026 Saturday Oath Taking Ceremony Formal SNA’%(EI(\); cjllnators Ashoka
Gurpurab .
15
23/11/2026 Monday Shri Guru Nanak Dev Ji Path SNA Library
16 28/11/2026 Saturday Farewell Party Cultural SOl Ashoka
SEM -VI
17 19/12/2026 Saturday Christmas Carol SNA Ashoka
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